
Adult Services Division Employee List - October 2021

Central Office Main Phone: 241-0294, Main Fax: 241-0385

Director's Office Title Email phone Supervisor

Angela Smith-Dieng Division Director angela.smith-dieng@vermont.gov 989-0454 Commissioner White

Colleen Bedard Administrative Services Coordinator colleen.bedard@vermont.gov 241-0294 Angela Smith-Dieng

Heather Clark Administrative Assistant heather.clark@partner.vermont.gov 241-0364 Angela McMann

Long-Term Services & Supports Unit Title Email phone Supervisor

Angela McMann Aging & Disabilities Program Manager angela.mcmann@vermont.gov 241-0292 Angela Smith-Dieng
Paula Brown, RN LTCCC Aging & Disabilities Supervisor paula.brown@vermont.gov 241-0283 Angela McMann

Kathleen Kenworthy Independent Living Services Coordinator kathleen.kenworthy@vermont.gov 241-0298 Angela McMann
Mary Woods LTCCC Aging & Disabilities Supervisor mary.woods@vermont.gov 885-8875 Angela McMann

Dawn Weening Nurse Administrator I dawn.weening@vermont.gov 904-3395 Angela McMann
Demers, Rio PPAU rio.demers@vermont.gov 556-2248 Angela McMann

Field Staff

Debra Currier, RN MFP Transition Coordinator - Central/Western debra.currier@vermont.gov 585-5889 Lynne Cleveland Vitzthum

VACANT MFP Transition Coordinator - Central/Eastern Under Recruitment Lynne Cleveland Vitzthum

Laurie Rau, RN LTCCC - Rutland laurie.rau@vermont.gov 786-5971 Mary Woods

Sara Lane, RN LTCCC- St. Johnsbury sara.lane@vermont.gov 241-0299 Paula Brown

Pam Brainard, RN LTCCC - St. Johnsbury pam.brainard@vermont.gov 279-8042 Paula Brown

Jeanne Buley, RN LTCCC - WIlliston jeanne.buley@vermont.gov 585-9381 Dawn Weening

Teresa Reinertson, RN LTCCC - Bennington teresa.reinertson@vermont.gov 793-2247 Mary Woods

Kate Blouin, RN LTCCC - St. Albans kate.blouin@vermont.gov 524-7913 Paula Brown

George Jurasinski, RN LTCCC - Brattleboro george.jurasinski@vermont.gov 251-2118 Mary Woods

Maura Krueger, RN LTCCC - Morrisville maura.krueger@vermont.gov 595-2224 Mary Woods

Carol Wakeley, RN LTCCC - Springfield carol.wakeley@vermont.gov 289-0695 Mary Woods

David O'Vitt, RN LTCCC - Barre david.ovitt@vermont.gov 476-1646 Dawn Weening

Mary Scarborough, RN LTCCC - Middlebury mary.scarborough@vermont.gov 388-5730 Paula Brown

Paulette Simard, RN LTCCC - Newport paulette.simard@vermont.gov 334-3910 Paula Brown

Brenda Smith, RN LTCCC - Williston brenda.smith@vermont.gov 585-0119 Dawn Weening

Lorraine Wargo, RN LTCCC - Williston/temp/float lorraine.wargo@vermont.gov 917-8233 Mary Woods

Christopher Malone, RN LTCCC - Hartford christopher.malone@vermont.gov 296-5592 Dawn Weening

Emily Houghton, RN LTCCC - Float emily.houghton@vermont.gov 760-0517 Mary Woods

Money Follows the Person Project Title Email phone Supervisor

MFP Main Line 241-0289

Lynne Cleveland Vitzthum MFP Project Director lynne.clevelandvitzthum@vermont.gov 279-5254 Angela Smith-Dieng

Matt Corjay Senior Planner matt.corjay@vermont.gov 241-0297 Lynne Cleveland Vitzthum

Quality Management Unit Title Email phone Supervisor

 Lisa Neveu Quality and Provider Relations Director lisa.neveu@vermont.gov 241-0296 Angela Smith-Dieng

Vacant Quality Management Nurse/TBI VACANT Lisa Neveu
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Michelle Beard Quality Outcomes Specialist michelle.beard@vermont.gov 241-0293 Lisa Neveu

Stuart Senghas Quality & Program Participant Specialist stuart.senghas@vermont.gov 241-0307 Lisa Neveu

Vacant Quality & Program Participant Specialist VACANT Lisa Neveu

Jessica Frasure MFP Administrative Assistant (part time) jessica.frasure@vermont.gov 241-0513 Lisa Neveu

State Unit on Aging Title Email phone Supervisor

Conor O'Dea State Unit on Aging Director conor.odea@vermont.gov 241-0359 Angela Smith-Dieng

Tiffany Smith Aging & Disabilities Program Adminstrator tiffany.smith@vermont.gov 241-0375 Mary Woodruff
Mary Woodruff State Unit Operations Team Leader mary.woodruff@vermont.gov 241-0529 Conor O'Dea
Charles Gurney Elder Substance Abuse Policy and Operations Managercharles.gurney@vermont.gov 498-7600 Mary Woodruff
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